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
High Dist: 4 - Comm
Name: Las Sendas -
Builder: Blandford

Sgle Fam -DetStyle

Levels
Lot Size
Age
DOM
Sale $/Sqft
Sale Date
Taxes
Parking
Baths
Bedrooms
Square Ft
List $/Sqft
List Price

1

7
41
$233
12/19/2005
$1,462
2 Car
Garage,Electr
ic Door
Opener(s)

2
3
1756
$239
$419,500

Maricopa /
Mesa / 512

East Wolf Canyon
Circle7548 East Wolf
Canyon Circle, Mesa,
AZ

$398,000

Features: Heating:
Electric, Cooling:
Refrigeration, Equity:
$398000, Con:
Frame/Wood, Roof Type:
All Tile, Sewer: Public,
Water: City, Siding:
Painted Finish, Stucco
Finish, Energy: Ceiling
Fan(s), Multi -Pane
Windows, Exterior: Patio,
Covered Patio(s), Yard
Watering System -Front,
Yard Watering System -
Back, Pool: Y, Private
Pool: Private , Heated ,
Play, Fence:
View/Wrought Iron
Fencing, Block Fencing,
Features: Vaulted
Ceiling(s), Water Softener
(Owned), Drinking Water
Filtering System,
Fireplace: 1, Two Way,
Gas, Bedrm1 Dim: 14x16,
Bedrm2 Dim: 11x12, Den
Dim: 8x9, Diningrm Dim:
11x11, Familyrm Dim:
14x24, Kitchen Dim: 9x10

Comments: Immaculate
Custom 'cactus Wren'
Floor Plan Adjacent To A
Wash, Terrific Mtn Views
And Borders A Common
Area! Beautiful 2 Bdrm
Home With A Formal
Dining Room, Great Room
And Gourmet Kitchen With
Plantation Shutters
Throughout! The Backyard
Features A Gorgeous Salt
Water Pool With An Aqua
Link System And Heated
Spa, Extended Patio With
Kool -Decking And Fencing
And On A Corner Lot! Enjoy
Your Gourmet Kitchen With
Extended Tile Countertop,
Maple Cabinets, Glass
Pantry, Plant Shelves,
Breakfast Bar And Black
Appliances. Additional
Features Include: Security
Front Door, Surround
Sound, Security System,
R/O, 2 Way Fp, Slider Off
Master Bdr, Service Door
And Cabinets In Garage. -
Prop Desc: Golf Course
Subdivision, Corner Lot,
Desert Front, Desert Back,
City Light View(s),
Mountain View(s), Gated
Community, North/South
Exposure, Adjacent To
Wash, Borders Common
Area - Subdivision: Las
Sendas - Lot Size: 7,501 -
10,000 - Grid: P42 - Elem:
Las Sendas - Junior:
Fremont - High: Red
Mountain - Elem Dist: 4 -
High Dist: 4 -

Sgle Fam -DetStyle

Levels
Lot Size
Age
DOM
Sale $/Sqft
Sale Date
Taxes
Parking
Baths
Bedrooms
Square Ft
List $/Sqft
List Price

1

5
18
$253
12/21/2005
$1,407
2 Car
Garage,Attach
ed Garage
Cabinets

2
2
1571
$253
$398,000

Maricopa /
Mesa / 512

East Sandia Circle7360
East Sandia Circle,
Mesa, AZ

$715,000

Features: Heating:
Electric, Cooling:
Refrigeration, Equity:
$725000, Con: Block,
Roof Type: All Tile, Sewer:
Public, Water: City,
Siding: Painted Finish,
Stucco Finish, Stone
Finish, Energy:
Sunscreen(s), Ceiling
Fan(s), Multi -Pane
Windows, Multi -Zones,
Exterior: Patio, Covered
Patio(s), Balcony/Deck(s),
Private
Yard(s)/Courtyard(s), Yard
Watering System -Front,
Yard Watering System -
Back, Children`s Play Area,
Fence: View/Wrought Iron
Fencing, Block Fencing,
Features: Vaulted
Ceiling(s), Water Softener
(Owned), Soft Water Loop,
Drinking Water Filtering
System, Fireplace: 1,
Family Room, Gas,
Bedrm1 Dim: 24x17,
Bedrm2 Dim: 13x13,
Bedrm3 Dim: 17x13,
Bedrm4 Dim: 13x12,
Bedrm5 Dim: 15x12,
Diningrm Dim: 13x13,
Familyrm Dim: 22x17,
Kitchen Dim: 17x15,
Livingrm Dim: 14x18

Comments: New Price!
*huge Private Elevated
Culdesac Lot W/Incredible
Views!* Shows Like A
Model! Extensive Recent
Upgrades Incl Kitchen
Granite Slab C-Tops,
18x18 Slate Tile &
Basebds, Mohawk Cut -
Berber Carpet, Custom
Paint, Old -World Light
Fixtrs, Plantation Shtrs,
Surround Sound Spkrs
Thru -Out & Much More!
Front Courtyd W/Fountain;
Huge Backyd W/Cvrd Patio,
Firepit Area, Fountain Patio
& Grassy Play Area
W/Plenty Of Room For A
Pool. Great Walk -In
Closets/Storage Space!
Spacious Bdrms W/1
Bedrm & Full Ba
Downstairs. 3-Car Gar
W/Extnded Wkshop Area &
Built -In Cabs. Top -Rated
Elem School On-Site In
Mstr Planned Comm
W/Golf, Pools, Tennis,
Clubhse, Hiking/Biking,
Parks/Playgrnds. - Prop
Desc: Golf Course
Subdivision, Cul -De -Sac
Lot, City Light View(s),
Mountain View(s), Gated
Community, North/South
Exposure, Adjacent To
Wash - Subdivision: Las
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